8/11/25, 11:17 AM

Class

TASAR
TASAR
LASER/ILCA7
ALBACORE
ALBACORE
ALBACORE
FIREBALL
LASER/ILCA7
LASER/ILCA7
ALBACORE
LASER/ILCA7
LASER/ILCA7
LASER/ILCA7
LASER/ILCA7

LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6

Sailwave results for WHLSC - The Mulligan - August 9, 2025 at 2025

WHLSC - The Mulligan - August 9, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC
WHLSC

HelmName
Bill Benson
Scott Whyte
Adam Stewart
Tom Saunders

Don Booth

Paul Krestanowich

Kevin Anseeuw
Hilary Booth
Kurt Hildebrand
Brad Hayden

Maya Fox-Decent

Carmen Booth
Gary Davis
Alana Holmquist

Violet Stewart

CrewName
Scott Benson

Mike Hood

Derek Hayden

Linnea Holmquist

Cory Krestanowich

Sarah Anseeuw

Kristy Hayden

Ronin Fox-Decent

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/pckre/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2112.htm

WHLSC - The Mulligan - August 9, 2025
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

16.0 DNF
16.0 DNF

www.whlyc.ca

7



