

## WHLSC - The Mulligan - August 9, 2025

### Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class	Club	HelmName	CrewName	WHLSC - The Mulligan - August 9, 2025
TASAR	WHLSC	Bill Benson	Scott Benson	1.0
TASAR	WHLSC	Scott Whyte	Mike Hood	2.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Adam Stewart		3.0
ALBACORE	WHLSC	Tom Saunders	Derek Hayden	4.0
ALBACORE	WHLSC	Don Booth	Linnea Holmquist	5.0
ALBACORE	WHLSC	Paul Krestanowich	Cory Krestanowich	6.0
FIREBALL	WHLSC	Kevin Anseeuw	Sarah Anseeuw	7.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Hilary Booth		8.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Kurt Hildebrand		9.0
ALBACORE	WHLSC	Brad Hayden	Kristy Hayden	10.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Maya Fox-Decent	Ronin Fox-Decent	11.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Carmen Booth		12.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Gary Davis		13.0
LASER/ ILCA 7	WHLSC	Alana Holmquist		16.0 DNF
LASER RADIAL/ ILCA 6	WHLSC	Violet Stewart		16.0 DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0  
[www.sailwave.com](http://www.sailwave.com)

[www.whlyc.ca](http://www.whlyc.ca)